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495 Babe Ruth Contact List 2018

Sponsor Jr. Babe Ruth Manager Position Cell Phone Email

John Hyland Manager 508-873-8511  hylandjj@comcast.net

Mike Harrington  Asst. Coach  508-341-3519 mharrington@mutualone.com 

Wayne Assencoa  Asst. Coach 508-259-6326 bigwayno2001@yahoo.com 

Megan Mcgoff Manager Megan.Mcgoff@fmr.com

Asst. Coach

Rich O'Brien Manager 617- 984-9625 RJObrien8@aol.com  

Asst. Coach

Greg Temmallo Manager 508-494-8448 gtemmallo@yahoo.com

Asst. Coach

Todd Kurland Manager 617-335-2307 todd.kurland@globalinteraction.com

Asst. Coach

Mike Daly Manager 508-498-0634 mdaly.myba@gmail.com

Mike Farrell Asst. Coach

Jeff Stile Manager 774-239-1413 Jeffreystiles@yahoo.com

Asst. Coach

Charlie D’Angelo Manager 774-267-1225 cdangelo979903@gmail.com

Asst. Coach

Tim Goodnow Manager 508-745-9418 tgoodnow1968@gmail.com

Asst. Coach

Jonathan Duggan Coach 508-439-9500 jmduggan72@gmail.com

Loreen Yearick Coach 612-876-1752 theyearicks@charter.net

Glen Pascale Coach 508-667-4292 pascale38@verizon.net

Paul Snow Coach 617-861-7134 ktpsnow@msn.com

           LEAGUE CONTACTS by TOWN
Town Contact Name Position Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Jim Cashin President AYBS  617-610-9529 James.Cashin@sunlife.com

Doug Colson Babe Ruth Director Djcolson@gmail.com
Bob Levine Umpire in Chief 508-397-3675 bob@ae1m.com

Matt Packard President, HYBS 508-769-4695 Matt.Packard@rate.com
Rich O'Brien Babe Ruth Director 617 -984-9625 RJObrien8@aol.com  
Bob Levine Umpire in Chief 508-397-3675 bob@ae1m.com
Marc Kantor President MYBA mkantor16@gmail.com
Mike Daly Babe Ruth Director 508-498-0634 mwhitman.myba@gmail.com

Bob Levine Umpire in Chief 508-397-3675 bob@ae1m.com

Jeff Stiles Babe Ruth Director 774-239-1413 Jeffreystiles@yahoo.com
Jim Forbush Umpire in Chief 617-549-0194 forbush@charter.net
Rob Nagi President 508-259-3031 RNagi@VHB.com
Rob Nagi Babe Ruth Director 508-259-3031 RNagi@VHB.com
Bob Levine Umpire in Chief 508-397-3675 bob@ae1m.com

Westboro

 BABE RUTH TEAMS  (Ages 13 ,14 & 15)

Hudson

Marlboro

Ashland

Hudson 1 - Red

Marlboro 1 - Purple

Marlboro 2 - Blue

Northboro -1- Blue

Northboro -2- Grey

Westboro-2- Color

Northboro

Ashland 1 - White

Westboro -1- Color

Ashland 2 -Blue

Northboro -3- Red

Marlboro 3 - Orange


